Count FName Lname School Cabin Paid Owe

1 Marybeth  'Duke CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270 $0
2 Katie Fosnight CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270 $0
3 Evie Head CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $50 $220
4 Kira Judd CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $50 $220
5 Melissa Soltisz CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $50 $220
6 Bella Wagner CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270 $0
7 Emma Burns ROOTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270 $0
8 Jenna Amodio SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270
9 Lauren Amodio SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL 1 $270
10 Emma Hunkus BADGER HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
11 Courtney Parker CHAMPION HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
12 Morgan Buckley HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
13 Taylor Craigo HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
14 Emily Krafcik HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
15 Maddie Reuschling HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
16 Lauren Walls HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
17 Charlotte Crouch MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
18 Elizabeth  Young MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
19 Lindsey Brust MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
20 Jenna Daulbaugh 'MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
21 Libbie Huhn MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL 2 $50 $220
22 Mackenzie | Scott MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
23 Nelle Yankovich  MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL 2 $270 $0
24 Amanda Cusimano  BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $220 $50
25 Ellie Frey BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
26 christina kinkelaar BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
27 Abby Lindway BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
28 Hailey Russell BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $50 $220
29 mia russell BAY HIGH SCHOOL 3 $50 $220
30 Elise Hanson MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
31 Rosie Magro MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
32 Maddie Mulhall MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
33 Asta Rustad OBERLIN HIGH SCHOOL 3 $50 $220
34 Jordyn Baker PERKINS HIGH SCHOOL 3 $50 $220
35 Morgan Klepper PERKINS HIGH SCHOOL 3 $270 $0
36 Grace Beattie Woodstock 3 $50 $220
37 Alexis Vallee CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL 4 $270 $0
38 Abbey Langenderfe HATHAWAY BROWN SCHOOL HIGH SCH 4 $270
39 Annamarie DiGiacobbe HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL 4 $270 $0
40 Olivia Liliestrand 'HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL 4 $270 $0
41 brandi filippi LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL 4 $270 $0



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

lindsi
Ari
Angela
Paige
Kara
Julia
Jaimie
Emma
Athena
Grace
Jessica
Lindsey
Olivia
tessa
Hana
Beth
N'Dea
Breanne
Sarah
Camille
Lucy
Lauren
Ellen
Emily
Candace
Annie Grace
Samantha
Sara
Nicole
Kila
Gina
Kenia
Emily
Cierra
Indeep
Anna
Corinne
Olivia
Margaret
Grace
Katie
Sydney

filippi
Redmond
Beaty
Whnek
Wnek
Guzman
Adams
Sledge
Welsh
Kilroy
Monberg

LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

Loganville Middle School

Norwalk St Paul High School

Norwalk St.Paul High School
OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL

PADUA FRANCISCAN HIGH SCHOOL
Seneca Valley High School

ST THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHOOL
Tower Hts, MS/Centerville City School

Vincentian Axademy

Leatherman 'WADSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL
Connaughtor WALNUT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL

bolon
Estice
Findell
Gordon
Huffman
Napoli
Rider
Sheppard
Spangler
Spitznogle
Stoodley
Weiss
Bockoven
Bockoven
Collins
Wright
Dobbins
Gersey
Hale
Hansen
Haupert
Janda
Mitchell
Baker
Battistoni
Carroll
Kanary
Pellegrino

Seymour

WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH
CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD
CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD
CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD
CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD
SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL

B S R R T I ~ e S~ R e

el S S S S S S S = S~ S =Y
nun un u u u u un u unu u u u um

HQ 1
HQ 1
HQ 1
HQ 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 1
WH 2
WH 2
WH 2
WH 2
WH 2
WH 2

$270
$50
$270
$270
$0
$0
$275
$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$50

$50

$270
$50

$270
$270
$50

$270
$270
$270
$270
$270
$285
$285
$50
$285
$285
$50
$285
$50
$50
$50
$285
$50
$270

$0
$220
$0
$0
$270
$270
(35)
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$220
$270
$270
$220
$270
$0
$220
$0
$0
$220
$270
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$235
$0
$0
$235
$0
$235
$235
$235
$0
$235
$15



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115

Alana Vovk
Monica Goodin
Hannah McColl
Elizabeth Mcgaffey

Tina Poduska
geneva sandridge
Danielle Shevitz
Erin Wise
Louiza Wise
Victoria Bonca

Kathleen Butterfield
Mallory Fahey
Audrianna  Farris
Nicole Jamieson
lauren marconi
Bridget McGuire

Emma Stalder
Ellie Gatto
Emily Hyslop
Erika Kobus
Erin Stewart

Hannah McClintock

alyssa suto
Emma Allen
Natane Deruytter
Macie DuBay
Allie Dustin
Hannah Loomis
Hailey Lowe

Katherine  Morgan
Lena Nazelli

Emily Owen

ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

SOLON HIGH SCHOOL

ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL
NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG
NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG
NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG
NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG
RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL

CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL

WH 2
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 3
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 4
WH 5
WH 5
WH 5
WH 5
WH 5
WH 5
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6
WH 6

$285
$285
$285
$50
$285
$50
$285
$50
$50
$270
$270

$285
$285
$285
$285
$270
$50
$270
$270

$270
$50
$270
$285
$50
$50
$50
$285
$50
$50

$0
$0
$0
$235
$0
$235
$0
$235
$235
$15
$15
$285
$285
$0
$0
$0
$0
$15
$235
$15
$15
$285
$15
$235
$15
$0
$235
$235
$235
$0
$235
$235



