Count	FName	Lname	School	Cabin	Paid	Owe
1	Marybeth	Duke	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$270	\$0
2	Katie	Fosnight	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$270	\$0
3	Evie	Head	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$50	\$220
4	Kira	Judd	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$50	\$220
5	Melissa	Soltisz	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$50	\$220
6	Bella	Wagner	CRESTWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$270	\$0
7	Emma	Burns	ROOTSTOWN HIGH SCHOOL	1	\$270	\$0
8	Jenna	Amodio	SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	1		\$270
9	Lauren	Amodio	SOUTHEAST HIGH SCHOOL	1		\$270
10	Emma	Hunkus	BADGER HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
11	Courtney	Parker	CHAMPION HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
12	Morgan	Buckley	HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
13	Taylor	Craigo	HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
14	Emily	Krafcik	HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
15	Maddie	Reuschling	HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
16	Lauren	Walls	HOWLAND HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
17	Charlotte	Crouch	MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
18	Elizabeth	Young	MAPLEWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
19	Lindsey	Brust	MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
20	Jenna	Daulbaugh	MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
21	Libbie	Huhn	MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$50	\$220
22	Mackenzie	Scott	MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
23	Nelle	Yankovich	MINERVA HIGH SCHOOL	2	\$270	\$0
24	Amanda	Cusimano	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$220	\$50
25	Ellie	Frey	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
26	christina	kinkelaar	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
27	Abby	Lindway	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
28	Hailey	Russell	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$50	\$220
29	mia	russell	BAY HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$50	\$220
30	Elise	Hanson	MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
31	Rosie	Magro	MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
32	Maddie	Mulhall	MENTOR HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
33	Asta	Rustad	OBERLIN HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$50	\$220
34	Jordyn	Baker	PERKINS HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$50	\$220
35	Morgan	Klepper	PERKINS HIGH SCHOOL	3	\$270	\$0
36	Grace	Beattie	Woodstock	3	\$50	\$220
37	Alexis	Vallee	CUYAHOGA HEIGHTS HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
38	Abbey	Langenderfe	HATHAWAY BROWN SCHOOL HIGH SCH	4		\$270
39	Annamarie	DiGiacobbe	HIGHLAND HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
40	Olivia	Liljestrand	HUDSON HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
41	brandi	filippi	LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0

42	lindsi	filippi	LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
43	Ari	Redmond	LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$50	\$220
14	Angela	Beaty	Loganville Middle School	4	\$270	\$0
1 5	Paige	Wnek	Norwalk St Paul High School	4	\$270	\$0
16	Kara	Wnek	Norwalk St.Paul High School	4	\$0	\$270
47	Julia	Guzman	OAKWOOD HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$0	\$270
48	Jaimie	Adams	PADUA FRANCISCAN HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$275	(\$5)
49	Emma	Sledge	Seneca Valley High School	4	\$270	\$0
50	Athena	Welsh	ST THOMAS AQUINAS HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
51	Grace	Kilroy	Tower Hts, MS/Centerville City School	4	\$270	\$0
52	Jessica	Monberg	Vincentian Axademy	4	\$270	\$0
53	Lindsey	Leatherman	WADSWORTH HIGH SCHOOL	4	\$270	\$0
54	Olivia	Connaughtor	WALNUT HILLS HIGH SCHOOL	1S	\$270	\$0
55	tessa	bolon	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$50	\$220
56	Hana	Estice	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S		\$270
57	Beth	Findell	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S		\$270
58	N'Dea	Gordon	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$50	\$220
59	Breanne	Huffman	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S		\$270
50	Sarah	Napoli	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$270	\$0
61	Camille	Rider	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$50	\$220
62	Lucy	Sheppard	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$270	\$0
63	Lauren	Spangler	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$270	\$0
64	Ellen	Spitznogle	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$50	\$220
65	Emily	Stoodley	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S		\$270
66	Candace	Weiss	WORTHINGTON KILBOURNE HIGH SCH	1S	\$270	\$0
67	Annie Grace	Bockoven	CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD	HQ 1	\$270	\$0
68	Samantha	Bockoven	CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD	HQ 1	\$270	\$0
69	Sara	Collins	CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD	HQ 1	\$270	\$0
70	Nicole	Wright	CUYAHOGA VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACAD	HQ 1	\$270	\$0
71	Kila	Dobbins	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$285	\$0
72	Gina	Gersey	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$285	\$0
73	Kenia	Hale	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$50	\$235
74	Emily	Hansen	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$285	\$0
75	Cierra	Haupert	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$285	\$0
76	Indeep	Janda	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$50	\$235
77	Anna	Mitchell	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 1	\$285	\$0
78	Corinne	Baker	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$50	\$235
79	Olivia	Battistoni	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$50	\$235
30	Margaret	Carroll	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$50	\$235
81	Grace	Kanary	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$285	\$0
82	Katie	Pellegrino	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$50	\$235
83	Sydney	Seymour	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$270	\$15

84	Alana	Vovk	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 2	\$285	\$0
85	Monica	Goodin	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$285	\$0
86	Hannah	McColl	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$285	\$0
87	Elizabeth	Mcgaffey	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$50	\$235
88	Tina	Poduska	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$285	\$0
89	geneva	sandridge	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$50	\$235
90	Danielle	Shevitz	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$285	\$0
91	Erin	Wise	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$50	\$235
92	Louiza	Wise	SOLON HIGH SCHOOL	WH 3	\$50	\$235
93	Victoria	Bonca	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$270	\$15
94	Kathleen	Butterfield	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$270	\$15
95	Mallory	Fahey	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4		\$285
96	Audrianna	Farris	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4		\$285
97	Nicole	Jamieson	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$285	\$0
98	lauren	marconi	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$285	\$0
99	Bridget	McGuire	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$285	\$0
100	Emma	Stalder	ST JOSEPH ACADEMY HIGH SCHOOL	WH 4	\$285	\$0
101	Ellie	Gatto	NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG	WH 5	\$270	\$15
102	Emily	Hyslop	NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG	WH 5	\$50	\$235
103	Erika	Kobus	NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG	WH 5	\$270	\$15
104	Erin	Stewart	NOTRE DAME-CATHEDRAL LATIN HIG	WH 5	\$270	\$15
105	Hannah	McClintock	RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL	WH 5		\$285
106	alyssa	suto	RAVENNA HIGH SCHOOL	WH 5	\$270	\$15
107	Emma	Allen	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235
108	Natane	Deruytter	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$270	\$15
109	Macie	DuBay	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$285	\$0
110	Allie	Dustin	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235
111	Hannah	Loomis	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235
112	Hailey	Lowe	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235
113	Katherine	Morgan	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$285	\$0
114	Lena	Nazelli	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235
115	Emily	Owen	CHAGRIN FALLS HIGH SCHOOL	WH 6	\$50	\$235